
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
23 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 56.000 EA 62.720 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 56.000 EA

24 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 14.000 EA 10.360 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

25 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

26 MPLSA044-EA MPLSA044-EA 2.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

27 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 5.000 EA 1.100 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

28 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

29 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 30.000 EA 18.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.089 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
30 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 12.000 EA 3.720 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

31 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

32 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

33 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

34 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 9.000 EA 2.430 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

35 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

36 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

37 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

38 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

245 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 56.000 EA 62.720 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 56.000 EA

246 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 14.000 EA 10.360 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 14.000 EA

247 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 10.000 EA 3.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

248 MPLSA044-EA MPLSA044-EA 2.000 EA 0.320 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

249 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 5.000 EA 1.100 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

250 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

251 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 30.000 EA 18.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
252 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 12.000 EA 3.720 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

253 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

254 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

255 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

256 MPLSA180-EA MPLSA180-EA 9.000 EA 2.430 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

257 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

258 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

259 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

260 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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